APPETIZER & SIDE ORDERS

NACHO DELUXE
Corn chips, spiced minced beef, aged cheddar cheese,
sour cream, guacamole and tomato-jalapefio salsa

BASIL MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS
Homemade tomato sauce

AMERICAN FRIES

ONION RINGS
Honey-mustard dressing

POTATO WEDGES

CALAMARES FRITOS
Herbed crust, tartar sauce

PORK TACOS
Creamy cheese sauce

BEEF SALPICAO
Peppered beef tenderloin cubes and toasted garlic

MARINATED GAMBAS
Sautéed shrimps, garlic and capsicum in chili oil

BUFFALO WINGS WITH BLUE CHEESE DRESSING
Roquefort dressing

SNAPS COMBO PLATTER
Buffalo wings, calamares fritos and onion rings

SELECTION OF SUSHI AND MAKI ROLLS

DIM SUM IN A BASKET

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR (SMALL)

(LARGE)
(SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160)
(SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210)

with chicken breast
with smoked salmon

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD
combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad

ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES
ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes
and peanuts

SOouP

GOULASH sOouP
Spiced beef soup and French baguette

CLASSIC CREAM OF PUMPKIN
Creme fraiche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil
and croGtons

WOOD FIRE PIZZA

SNAPS
Pepperoni, burger bits, smoked ham, onions and
barbecue sauce

MARGHERITA
Tomato, mozzarella and oregano

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni and chili peppers

HAWAIIAN
Ham and pineapple tidbits

QUATTRO STAGIONI
Vegetables, cheese, seafood and parma ham

370

410

260

310

310

510

480

520

620

530

770

630

570

300
450

665

450

410

300

680

610

680

670

790

ENTREES AND MAINS

FISH AND CHIPS
Crispy beer batter, potato wedges and tartar sauce

THE CLUB
Triple decker, bacon, egg, smoked chicken spread
and fries

CRISPY PATA
Crispy pork legs, vinegar-soy dip and pickled papaya

PARMESAN MEAT BALL
Meat balls baked with parmesan cheese

BARBECUE SPARE RIBS
Glazed pork ribs, potato gratin, corn on the cob

KOREAN RAMEN
Traditional Korean spicy noodle soup

AL'S SPAGHETTI
Spaghetti with light cream sauce and grilled chicken

CHICKEN PORK ADOBO
A Filipino favorite, garlic rice, egg

PANCIT CANTON
Stir-fried noodles, pork and shrimp

BEEF BULGOGI
Korean sizzling beef tips, bell peppers

HOTDOGS

3 POINTER
Classic hotdog, mustard, pickle relish, onions and ketchup

LONG YARD
Tomato-bean salsa, barbecue sauce, fried onions and
melted cheese

BATTER SWING
Spicy mustard, sweet red onion-tomato marmalade,
sliced tomatoes, rocket leaves and sauerkraut

GRAND SLAM

Sausage wrapped in bacon, sliced cucumber, fresh
tomatoes, onions, coleslaw, garlic cream and ketchup

BURGERS

TENDERLOIN STEAK BRAWLER BURGER
Red pepper, green relish, sliced tomatoes, 100% U.S. beef

DRIBBLE MEAT ROLL

Cheese stuffed burger rolls, cabbage salad, tatziki sauce,

chili, onions, 100% U.S. beef

EL DIABLO GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Hot and spicy corn relish salsa, freshly chopped onions,
chili peppers and lettuce

BENCH WARMER

Classic burger with pickled cucumber, sliced onions,
tomatoes, melted cheddar cheese

DESSERT
CHEESECAKE

LEMON FINANCIER CREAM ROLL
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

660

650

990

650

700

600

420

610

620

800

470

470

470

550

740

650

590

710

380

380

380



