APPETIZER & SIDE ORDERS

NACHO DELUXE Corn chips, spiced minced beef, aged cheddar cheese, sour cream, guacamole and tomato-jalapeño salsa	370
BASIL MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS Homemade tomato sauce	410
AMERICAN FRIES	260
ONION RINGS Honey-mustard dressing	310
POTATO WEDGES	310
CALAMARES FRITOS Herbed crust, tartar sauce	510
PORK TACOS Creamy cheese sauce	480
BEEF SALPICAO Peppered beef tenderloin cubes and toasted garlic	520
MARINATED GAMBAS Sautéed shrimps, garlic and capsicum in chili oil	620
BUFFALO WINGS WITH BLUE CHEESE DRESSING Roquefort dressing	530
SNAPS COMBO PLATTER Buffalo wings, calamares fritos and onion rings	770
SELECTION OF SUSHI AND MAKI ROLLS	630
DIM SUM IN A BASKET	570
SALADS	
CLASSIC CAESAR (SMALL)	300
CLASSIC CAESAR (SMALL) (LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210)	300 450
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160)	
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD	450
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes	450 665
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts	450 665
(LARGE) with chicken breast with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP GOULASH SOUP	450 665 450
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP GOULASH SOUP Spiced beef soup and French baguette CLASSIC CREAM OF PUMPKIN Crème fraîche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil	450 665 450 410
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP Spiced beef soup and French baguette Chassic CREAM OF PUMPKIN Crème fraîche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil and croûtons	450 665 450 410
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP GOULASH SOUP Spiced beef soup and French baguette CLASSIC CREAM OF PUMPKIN Crème fraîche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil and croûtons UMOOD FIRE PIZZA SNAPS Pepperoni, burger bits, smoked ham, onions and	450 665 450 410 300
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP GOULASH SOUP Spiced beef soup and French baguette Chassic CREAM OF PUMPKIN Crème fraîche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil and croûtons WOOD FIRE PIZZA SNAPS Pepperoni, burger bits, smoked ham, onions and barbecue sauce MARGHERITA	450 665 450 410 300 680
(LARGE) with chicken breast (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP160) with smoked salmon (SUPPLEMENT OF PHP210) GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD combination with chicken, avocado, tomato and salad ORGANIC ASIAN WITH MANGOES ginger-honey vinaigrette, ripe mangoes, grapes and peanuts SOUP GOULASH SOUP Spiced beef soup and French baguette Crème fraîche, toasted pumpkin, pumpkin oil and croûtons WOOD FIRE PIZZA SNAPS Pepperoni, burger bits, smoked ham, onions and barbecue sauce MARCHERITA Tomato, mozzarella and oregano	450 665 450 410 300 680 610

ENTRÉES AND MAINS

FISH AND CHIPS Crispy beer batter, potato wedges and tartar sauce	660
THE CLUB Triple decker, bacon, egg, smoked chicken spread and fries	650
CRISPY PATA Crispy pork legs, vinegar-soy dip and pickled papaya	990
PARMESAN MEAT BALL Meat balls baked with parmesan cheese	650
BARBECUE SPARE RIBS Glazed pork ribs, potato gratin, corn on the cob	700
KOREAN RAMEN Traditional Korean spicy noodle soup	600
AL'S SPAGHETTI Spaghetti with light cream sauce and grilled chicken	420
CHICKEN PORK ADOBO A Filipino favorite, garlic rice, egg	610
PANCIT CANTON Stir-fried noodles, pork and shrimp	620
BEEF BULGOGI Korean sizzling beef tips, bell peppers	800
HOTDOGS	
3 POINTER Classic hotdog, mustard, pickle relish, onions and ketchup	470
LONG YARD Tomato-bean salsa, barbecue sauce, fried onions and melted cheese	470
BATTER SWING Spicy mustard, sweet red onion-tomato marmalade, sliced tomatoes, rocket leaves and sauerkraut	470
GRAND SLAM Sausage wrapped in bacon, sliced cucumber, fresh tomatoes, onions, coleslaw, garlic cream and ketchup	550
BURGERS	
TENDERLOIN STEAK BRAWLER BURGER Red pepper, green relish, sliced tomatoes, 100% U.S. beef	740
DRIBBLE MEAT ROLL Cheese stuffed burger rolls, cabbage salad, tatziki sauce, chili, onions, 100% U.S. beef	650
EL DIABLO GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER Hot and spicy corn relish salsa, freshly chopped onions, chili peppers and lettuce	590
BENCH WARMER Classic burger with pickled cucumber, sliced onions, tomatoes, melted cheddar cheese	710
DESSERT	
CHEESECAKE	380
LEMON FINANCIER CREAM ROLL WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	380
TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER	380

ALL PRICES ARE IN PHP (PHILIPPINE PESO) AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE GOVERNMENT TAXES, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE.